Super dryer combination Super dryer
SU300E/SU400E/SD300E/SD400E-W Series
E Series, with small air loss and filter-like usability
 Reduces operation costs through energy-saving moisture removal with a purge ratio of 10%.
 3 types of units are available. Appropriate system is available according to applications.
 Processing air flow rate: 75 to 450 ℓ/min (ANR) (0.7MPa, atmospheric dew point -15°C)
Item SU301E
-*-W-C1

*1: Drainage is manual discharge.
SU3000/SU4000-W Series
How to order
ASU3015 EW05
Code Item
Model No.
SU3015
SU3025
SU3035
SU3050
SU3075
SU4050
SU4100
Outlet air atmospheric dew point
A -20°C
B -40°C, -60°C (*5)
Inlet air pressure
05 0.5 MPa (*1)
07 0.7 MPa (*1)
Option
E Common exhaust (*3)
X1 IN/OUT reverse (*2)
How to order
A Model No.
B
D
Outlet air
Atmospheric dew point
Option
   *6
C Inlet air pressure
 Precautions for model No. selection
*1: �If inlet air pressure is less than 0.7 MPa, indicate 05, while 0.7 MPa and
over, indicate 07.
*2: �Viewed from the front, standard products have an air inlet on the left port
and an air outlet on the right port. For "X1", an air inlet is provided on the
right port, with an air outlet provided on the left port.
*3: �Size of exhaust port is Rc1/2.
*4: Purge flow rate in standard rating section is also the same value at 0.5 MPa.
*5: �If outlet atmospheric dew point is -60°C, model No. is "B" as at -40°C.
*6: �When ordering several options, indicate the required options in alphabetical order.
 Super dryer combination
A
B
C
D
P4
Compatibility table by variation
SU
 Port size Rc3/8, 1/2
P4
P40
*1: Applicable only for common exhaust.
*2: �Zinc die-casting is used in the diaphragm part of the regulator. For pressure adjustment springs
without regulator gas contact and pressure adjustment screw units in P40, zinc plating is used.

 Dew point performance curve (-40°C specifications)  Inlet pressure - outlet air flow rate correction curve
 Dew point performance curve (-60°C specifications)  Inlet temperature - outlet air flow rate correction curve
How to order
 Precautions for model No. selection
*1: �Select 05 if the inlet air pressure is less than 0.7M P a,
and 07 if it is 0.7MPa and over and less than 1.4MPa.
*2: �1.4MPa in le t a i r p ressure and -20°C out le t a i r
atmospheric dew point cannot be selected together. As
the atmospheric dew point will be -14°C when the inlet
air temperature is 25°C and the pressure is 1.4MPa,
there is no point in using the dryer. Select -40°C or
-60°C.
*3: �Viewed from the front, a standard product has air inlet
on the left port and an air outlet on the right port. For
"X1", an air inlet is provided on the right port with an air
outlet on the left port.
*4: �Size of exhaust port is Rc1/2.
*5: �When ordering several options, indicate the required
options in alphabetical order.
SD3015 E05A
Code Description
Model No.
SD3015
SD3025
SD3035
SD3050
SD3075
SD4050
SD4075
SD4100
Outlet air atmospheric dew point
A -20°C
B -40°C
C -60°C
Inlet air pressure
05 0.5 MPa
07 0.7 MPa
14 1.4 MPa (Outlet air atmospheric dew point"A"-20°C cannot be selected.)
Option
B With bracket
E Common exhaust (Note4)
X1 IN-OUT reverse (Note3 )
 Super dryer (High polymer membrane air dryer)
A Model No.
B Outlet air atmospheric dew point
C Inlet air pressure
*1
*2
D Option
*3
*4
*5
A
B
C
D
SD3000/SD4000 Series
P4
SD
 Port size Rc3/8, 1/2
P4
P40
*1: Applicable only for common exhaust.
Compatibility table by variation
: Applicable models   : Semi-applicable models   : Contact CKD for